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Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First Name 

Last 
Yr. of 
Term 

Email Department/Unit 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CLASS  Baumgaertner Bert 2020-
21 bbaum@uidaho.edu Politics & 

Philosophy 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/LAW  Adams Mark 2021-
22 marka@uidaho.edu Law 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CBE  Sisodiya Sanjay 2020-
21 sisodiya@uidaho.edu Business 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/ENGR  Beeston Julie 2020-
21 jbeeston@uidaho.edu Computer 

Science 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CALS Chair Connors Jim 2021-
22 jconnors@uidaho.edu Ag & Extension 

Ed 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CAA  Gauthier Jean-Marc 2020-
21 gauthier@uidaho.edu VTD 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/At-Large  Hanley Kalynn 2022-
23 khanley@uidaho.edu ALCP 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CEHHS  Hollingshead Aleksandra 2021-
22 ahollingshead@uidaho.edu Curriculum & 

Instruction 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/COS  Nielsen Mark 2020-
21 markn@uidaho.edu  
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University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/Library  Prorak Diane 2020-
21 prorak@uidaho.edu Library 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty/CNR  Shook Steven 2021-
22 shook@uidaho.edu  

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Registrar or Designee w/o vote Brown Lindsey N/A lindseybrown@uidaho.edu Registrar's Office 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Director of General Education w/o vote Panttaja Dean N/A panttaja@uidaho.edu Gen Ed 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Faculty Secretary or Designee w/o vote Sammarruca Francesca N/A fsammarr@uidaho.edu Physics 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Vice Provost Acad. Initiatives 
or Designee w/o vote Panttaja Dean N/A panttaja@uidaho.edu Provost's Office 

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Student/Undergraduate/Upper 
Division 

 Van Beek Will 2020-
21 jans8865@vandals.uidaho.edu  

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Student/Undergraduate/Upper 
Division 

      

University 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Student/Graduate       
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